
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

County Name Phone # Email Address 
Beaver Jennifer Marshall 435-386-2505    C: 435-691-1745 sidneysc73@yahoo.com  

Cache Erin Larsen 435-232-8923 Ewangs3@gmail.com 

Carbon Michele Barker 435-637-1310    C: 435-820-4692 thebarkers@emerytelcom.net 

Davis Delaney Nalder 801-791-2509 nalderhouse@gmail.com 

Duchesne Shanna Carlson 435-733-0634 info@bluetreefarms.com 

Emery Jessica Lee                              C:  801-660-7345 therjesslee@gmail.com 

Garfield Hollie Henrie 435-676-8173 holliehenrie@hotmail.com 

Iron Contact County Pres   

Juab Connie Jarrett 
Susan Garrett 

435-623-0669 
435-660-9894 

jarret0669@msn.com 

Kane Star Stotler 435-689-0186 shanestotlar.82@gmail.com 

Millard Erin Sorenson 435-262-0855 peterson_erin0426@yahoo.com 

Morgan Jennifer Clark 801-829-0679     milkfamily@q.com 

North Box Elder Tiffany Rhodes 435-458-3186 Tiffany.rhodes@yahoo.com  

Piute Mikyla Bagley 435-616-4064 bagley.mikyla@yahoo.com 

Rich Jeanette Schulthess 435-793-4522     C: 435-757-8325 gran@live.com 

Salt Lake Selma Lehmitz 801 280-3674     C:  801-870-9138 dlehmitz@yahoo.com 

San Juan Amber Black 435-678-4074 blackcattle4074@hotmail.com 

Sanpete Laura Lister 
Niki Gordon 

435-592-3257 
435-340-0818 

lpwright85@hotmail.com 
niki.gordon@fbfs.com 

Sevier Ginger Johnson 435-529-3575 jaredandginger@yahoo.com 

South Box Elder Laura Holmgren 435-256-5407  lauraelise@live.com 

Summit Jackie Blazzard 435-783-4732     C: 435-731-6247 jblazzard@allwest.net 

Tooele Mindy Walters 435-840-1863 waltersmindy@yahoo.com 

Uintah Marcia Hanberg 435-545-2418     C: 435-622-6297 mhanberg@stratanetworks.com 

Utah Tiffanie Sorenson  801-361-4240 ucfbwomen@gmail.com  

Wasatch Jenn Hicken 801-372-8202 jenniferparker3@hotmail.com 

Washington Kathie Iverson 435-669-8277 Kather7@hotmail.com 

Wayne Francine Hallows                                C:  435-691-5298      gary.hallows@gmail.com 

Weber Tamra Smith 801-388-2215 ttajksmith@hotmail.com 
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